Da
te
nb
la
tt
boosting wireless efficiency
4200 Mobile Service Tester
2

Fax: +86 21 5835 5238
Bestellangaben
Standardlieferumfang Willtek 4200S
Bedienungsanleitung M 290 013
Test-SIM M 860 188
Netzkabel M 860 603
Centronics-Kabel M 860 378
RS-232-Kabel M 860 379
Bestellnummern
Allgemeine Optionen
Willtek 4201S M 101 301
Willtek 4202S M 101 302
Upgrade 4201S to 4202S M 248 500
4201S AM Signal Generator package
(inkl. Option) M 101 351
4202S AM Signal Generator package
(inkl. Option) M 101 352
4271 AM Signal Generator Option M 248 507
4271 AM Signal Generator upgrade M 248 506
4260 GSM 850 Option M 248 418
4280 GSM 850 Upgrade Kit M 248 404
4272 Result Upload Option M 897 136
4273 Detuning Option M 248 505
4274 DC Option M 204 094
4275 Remote Power Option M 248 748
4281 External Battery Kit M 205 014
1500 Battery Charger M 204 097
Battery Module 7,2 Ah M 205 012
4202S-Optionen
4261 GPRS Go/NoGo Option M 897 185
4262 GPRS Measurement Option M 897 186
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true